
Pos 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

No. 

10 

64x 

411 

986 

110 

865 

52 

118 

085 

609 

6 

20 

29 

'09 

00 

17 

21 

48 

Name 

Donald Anglin 

Stephen Pearce 

John Reamer 

Emmanuel Baako 

Jeff Williams 

Ty Young 

jason tower 

Evan Levine 

Team MBTB 

Robert Gagliardo 

Chadwick Morehead 

Robert Miller 

Cash Canada 

Patrick Roof 

Mark Reed 

John Coulter 

Mark Kirby 

Team TSM  Liberty  G TR 

Class 

American Iron Xtreme 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

2 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

Diff 

17.060 

33.508 

0.634 

15.029 

28.115 

31.874 

16.308 

16.794 

30.907 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

4:04.447 

21:45.926 

22:09.161 

21:27.551 

21:44.611 

22:01.059 

22:30.377 

22:31.011 

22:45.406 

22:58.492 

23:02.251 

22:29.114 

22:45.422 

22:45.908 

23:00.021 

21:31.963 

21:15.707 

22:00.761 

Best Tm 

1:59.120 

1:56.253 

1:58.087 

1:55.233 

1:56.947 

1:58.286 

1:50.799 

1:50.968 

1:51.066 

1:51.501 

1:52.422 

1:50.174 

1:52.038 

1:52.234 

1:51.751 

1:53.539 

1:43.464 

1:48.235 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

Acura Integra 

Scion FR-S 

Toyota Celica 

BMW E30 #865 

bmw 330i 

BMW Spec E46 

bmw 330 

BMW 330cI 

BMW 330Ci 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

Dodge Viper 

Nissan GT-R 

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/12/2017 9:43:19 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Michael Casavant - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring  

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

45.054 

Avg. Speed 

77.175 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.464 

Best Speed 

79.297 

Best Lap by 

21 - Mark Kirby 

 

NASA-SE June 2015 CMP 

Thunder-AI/X SI SE46 HC ST1-2 SU PTD 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 14:59:50 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.279 miles 

6/28/2015 02:55 PM 


